
037863

SEAL

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

N

O
RT

H CAROLIN

A

ENGINEERM

EME
 D. BUSC

EM
I

18470

SEAL

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

ENGINEER

.
RJ ,S

NEDE NNELG 
DR

A
W

D
E

PI = 218+60.00

EL = 311.25’

(+)0.4071% (-)1.6360%

VC = 320’

K = 157

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

-Y12A- Sta 13+31.89

-L- Sta 221+60.97=

(-)1.6360%

DS = 60 MPH

PI =225+50.00

El = 301.04

(-) 0.6800%

El = 301.72

PI =224+50.00

CONTINUE V-DITCH LT END V-DITCH LT

(-) 9.9500%PI =228+00.00

El = 294.70

(-) 2.3000%

E
l 
=
 
2
8
4
.7

5

P
I 
=
2
2
9
+
0
0
.0

0
 

L
T

BEGIN BASE DITCH LT

PI =228+60.00

El = 287.50

BEGIN BASE DITCH RT

PI = 235+00.00

EL = 287.85’

(-)0.4926% (-)0.7545%

VC = 180’

K = 687

PI = 236+90.00

EL = 286.42’

(-)0.7545% (+)0.5453%

VC = 200’

K = 154

PI = 241+40.00

EL = 288.87’

(+)0.5453% (-)0.3000%

VC = 150’

K = 177

PI = 232+00.00

EL = 289.33’

(-)1.6360% (-)0.4926%

VC = 180’

K = 157

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

-Y12B- Sta 11+49.07

-L- Sta 236+09.68=

ELEV=296.28’
E: 2,192,918
N: 693,343
BM#12

DS = 80 MPH

DS = 65 MPH

DS = 60 MPHDS = 60 MPH

48"

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 289.00

= 188.0

= 500 +

= 50

= 90.0

= 284.08

= 100.0

= 284.43

= 38.4

    -L-  STA.   231+11

PI =233+23.00

El = 285.00

PI =234+50.00

El = 286.84

(+) 1.4512%

END V-DITCH LTBEGIN V-DITCH LT

PI =229+72.00

El = 283.50

(-) 2.3000%

(-) 0.4545%

E
l 
=
 
2
8
4
.7

5

P
I 
=
2
2
9
+
0
0
.0

0
 

L
T

E
l 
=
 
2
8
3
.6

0

P
I 
=
2
2
9
+
5
0
.0

0
 

L
T

END  BASE DITCH LT

(-) 4.9425%

(-) 4.0448%

El = 273.00

PI =231+63.00

E
l 
=
 
2
7
5
.1
4

P
I 
=
2
3
1+

10
.0

0
 

R
T

END BASE DITCH RT

 32

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

216+00

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

229+00 230+00 231+00 232+00 233+00 234+00 235+00 236+00 237+00 238+00 239+00 240+00 241+00 242+00

217+00 218+00 219+00 220+00 221+00 222+00 223+00 224+00 225+00 226+00 227+00 228+00 229+00

-L-

-L-

FOR -L- PLAN SEE SHEET 20

FOR -L- PLAN SEE SHEET 21

RIGHT DITCH

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

LEFT DITCH

8
/
9
/
2
0
18

R
:\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\

P
r
o
j
\

R
3
8
2
5
b
_
r
d
y
_
p
f
l
3
2
.d

g
n

t
r
a
v
i
s
.h

e
p
l
e
r

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R-3825B

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.Prepared by

TELEPHONE (919) 461-1100  FAX (919) 461-1415

URS Corporation - North Carolina

1600 Perimeter Park Drive

Morrisville,   North Carolina 27560

NC LICENSE # C-2243

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

5
/
2
8
/
9
9

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1B0E8752-D29E-4C3D-A8C7-B224A378D8A5

8/9/2018 8/9/2018


		2018-08-10T05:36:02-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




